
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKABYTE	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $555.79
2024-07-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_a8HAWlk -$20.37 $535.42
2024-07-02 Donation	from	SHIVA	KUMARA txn_a8HAWqg $233.04 $768.46
2024-07-05 Facebook txn_d7HvZxd -$10.00 $758.46
2024-07-05 Facebook txn_EyHeN7G -$10.00 $748.46
2024-07-06 Facebook txn_8rHBLde -$10.00 $738.46
2024-07-06 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_qkH8naQ -$200.00 $538.46
2024-07-06 Facebook txn_MNHJomV -$10.00 $528.46
2024-07-07 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/1	TO	7/7 txn_BZHodak -$16.31 $512.15
2024-07-20 STAPLES	1356 txn_zVHdzkp -$52.56 $459.59
2024-07-21 QFC	#5878 txn_yXHbk2l -$31.00 $428.59
2024-07-21 SAFEWAY	#1142 txn_4dH7vzm -$11.01 $417.58
2024-07-21 STAPLES	1356 txn_oyH56Br -$12.90 $404.68
2024-07-21 COSTCO	WHSE	#0008 txn_NQHgG5W -$87.31 $317.37
2024-07-21 Donation	from	KARAN txn_rYH4wwp $100.00 $417.37
2024-07-21 COSTCO	WHSE	#0008 txn_xQHnZx0 $0.00 $417.37
2024-07-22 COSTCO	WHSE	#1225 txn_8rHB5BX -$54.87 $362.50
2024-07-22 FRED	MEYER	#0664 txn_ZeHmamG -$88.50 $274.00
2024-07-23 Donation	from	BHANU	ATMAKURI txn_ZeHmawm $273.56 $547.56
2024-07-24 COSTCO	WHSE	#0008 txn_XGHErWv -$131.70 $415.86
2024-07-24 COSTCO	WHSE	#0008 txn_mAHaEq4 -$126.00 $289.86
2024-07-25 Donation	from	BHANU	ATMAKURI txn_0eHXWyO $23.97 $313.83
2024-07-25 Donation	from	BHANU	ATMAKURI txn_BZHozqz $23.97 $337.80
2024-07-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/22	TO	7/28 txn_XGHEkg9 -$26.26 $311.54
2024-07-29 Wix.Com,	Inc.	1127814001 txn_nEHBva6 -$47.38 $264.16
2024-07-31 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_9KH4N9e -$260.92 $3.24

WITHDRAWN:	$1,207.09.	DEPOSITED:	$654.54. $3.24

Hackabyte	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hackabyte's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


